



Customer Name: Gengis Khan
Torrance
Email: luck4slee@gmail.com
Contact: 4243069018

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202126	06 15 2026	06 15 2026	Not Completed	\$706.55

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :
Country :
State :
City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

3525 W Carson St, Torrance

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	9 I.N.C.H H.I.N.G.E.D T.O.-.G.O P.L.A.S.T.I.C C.O.N.T.A.I.N.E.R 1 C.O.M.P.A.R.T.M.E.N.T W.H.I.T.E 9x9x3 I.N.C.H (P.9.9.W.) M.I.N.E.R.A.L-F.I.L.L.E.D P.O.L.Y.P.R.O.P.Y.L.E.N.E. M.I.C.R.O.W.A.V.E.A.B.L.E 1.5.0 C.O.U.N.T I.N C.A.S.E - W.E.L.L.C.H.O.I.C.E	9 I.N.C.H H.I.N.G.E.D T.O.-.G.O P.L.A.S.T.I.C C.O.N.T.A.I.N.E.R 1 C.O.M.P.A.R.T.M.E.N.T W.H.I.T.E 9x9x3 I.N.C.H (P.9.9.W.) M.I.N.E.R.A.L-F.I.L.L.E.D P.O.L.Y.P.R.O.P.Y.L.E.N.E. M.I.C.R.O.W.A.V.E.A.B.L.E 1.5.0 C.O.U.N.T I.N C.A.S.E - W.E.L.L.C.H.O.I.C.E	6	\$24.75	\$148.50
2	UNIT SPROUTS BEAN 10 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA	UNIT SPROUTS BEAN 10 LBS IN A BAG - PRODUCT OF USA	5	\$13.99	\$69.95
3	P.D. S.H.O.R.T S.T.A.M.P B.R.O.C.C.O.L.I. C.R.O.W.N.S. I.C.E.D. 20 L.B.S. - L.O.S. A.N.G.E.L.E.S. P.R.O.D.U.C.E.	P.D. S.H.O.R.T S.T.A.M.P B.R.O.C.C.O.L.I. C.R.O.W.N.S. I.C.E.D. 20 L.B.S. - L.O.S. A.N.G.E.L.E.S. P.R.O.D.U.C.E.....51010	3	\$18.95	\$56.85
4	UNIT MINCED GARLIC (8-16) 5LBS - G-COCK	UNIT MINCED GARLIC (8-16) 5LBS - G-COCK	2	\$15.97	\$31.94
5	PD CILANTRO 60 COUNT (BUNCH) FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CILANTRO 60 COUNT (BUNCH) FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
6	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	1	\$9.50	\$9.50

7	SOY SAUCE TO GO PACKETS 1/4 FL OZ (8 ML) 2/250 BAGS 500 CT IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	SOY SAUCE TO GO PACKETS 1/4 FL OZ (8 ML) 2/250 BAGS 500 CT IN A CASE - LEE KUM KEE	1	\$18.10	\$18.10
8	SOY BEAN OIL 100 % PURE 35 LBS. CHEFS QUALITY	SOY BEAN OIL 100 % PURE 35 LBS. CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$46.11	\$46.11
9	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ MANGO MADNESS - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ MANGO MADNESS - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	1	\$21.64	\$21.64
10	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ KIWI STRAWBERRY - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	SNAPPLE 12/16 OZ KIWI STRAWBERRY - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	1	\$21.64	\$21.64
11	SLICED WATER CHESTNUT 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE -JACK POT	SLICED WATER CHESTNUT 6/5 LB CANS IN A CASE -JACK POT	1	\$42.59	\$42.59
12	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
13	PD CELERY BULK 24 STALKS COUNT IN CASE BENGARD - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD CELERY BULK 24 STALKS COUNT IN CASE BENGARD - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE.....51024	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
14	PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN EXTRA LARGE AVG 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN EXTRA LARGE AVG 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
15	P.D. G.R.E.E.N. O.N.I.O.N.S. I.N. I.C.E. W.I.T.H. R.O.O.T. 2 B.A.G.S. X. 24 C.O.U.N.T. I.N. A. C.A.S.E. - L.O.S. A.N.G.E.L.E.S. P.R.O.D.U.C.E.	P.D. G.R.E.E.N. O.N.I.O.N.S. I.N. I.C.E. W.I.T.H. R.O.O.T. 2 B.A.G.S. X. 24 C.O.U.N.T. I.N. A. C.A.S.E. - L.O.S. A.N.G.E.L.E.S. P.R.O.D.U.C.E.	1	\$16.62	\$16.62
16	MULTIFOLD TOWEL KRAFT 9.05 X 9.05 INCHES 16/250 4000 CT CASE (MF4000KCA) - WELLCHOICE	MULTIFOLD TOWEL KRAFT 9.05 X 9.05 INCHES 16/250 4000 CT CASE (MF4000KCA) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$25.78	\$25.78
17	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$37.38	\$37.38
18	D.I.S.P.O.S.A.B.L.E C.L.E.A.R P.O.L.Y G.L.O.V.E.S H.D.P.E L.A.R.G.E 5.0.0./2.0 B.O.X 1.0..0.0.0 C.T C.A.S.E - W.E.L.L.C.H.O.I.C.E	D.I.S.P.O.S.A.B.L.E C.L.E.A.R P.O.L.Y G.L.O.V.E.S H.D.P.E L.A.R.G.E 5.0.0./2.0 B.O.X 1.0..0.0.0 C.T C.A.S.E - W.E.L.L.C.H.O.I.C.E	1	\$42.48	\$42.48
19	SHRIMP WHITE 41-50 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF 10 LBS IN A CASE - INDO FARM	SHRIMP WHITE 41-50 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF 10 LBS IN A CASE - INDO FARM	1	\$5.51	\$5.51

20	BOXES OF BROCCOLI GREEN ONIONS	BOXES OF BROCCOLI GREEN ONIONS			
	AND CILANTRO MUST BE PACKED	AND CILANTRO MUST BE PACKED			
	INSIDE BAGS DRIVER SHOULD TAKE AN	INSIDE BAGS DRIVER SHOULD TAKE AN	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	EXTRA ROLL OF BAGS WITH THEM.	EXTRA ROLL OF BAGS WITH THEM.			

Sub Total	\$706.55
Discount(brfood30)	\$0.00
Shipping Charges	\$0.00
Total Amount	\$706.55

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

